SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION,HYDERABAD

RE-REVISED INTERVIEW PROGRAMME FOR THE POST OF SENIOR NURSE (BPS-17) IN HEALTH DI.EPARTMENTt
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH IN COMPLIANCE OF ORDER DATED: 28.02.2024, PASSED BY THE HON BLE HIGH

URT

F SINDH

NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/2024/60Y

IRCUIT

RT, HYDERABAD IN C.P.NO. D-290 OF 202

BDUL ALEEM & OTHERS V

SECRETARY SERVICES & GA, GOVT. OF SINDH & OTHERS)

DATED: 02.03.2024

A STS NO. OF ADV. NO. & WRITTEN TEST
DATE DAY TIME POST / DEPARTMENT Nc:z 3.::: T | CANDIDATES PRESS RELEASE NO.
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD
1. Senior Nurse (BPS-17) 68+47=115
08.01.2024 | Monday | 10:00 a.m. g a'gg?t:“é’uzbt':d person gg:gg:gg 20
4. Female Quota 14+09=23 ADV NO: 01/2022
09.01.2024 | Tuesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20 PSC/EXAM:(S.S)/2023/666
10.01.2024 | Wednesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
11.01.2024 | Thursday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
12.01.2024 Friday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
COMMITTEE @ KARACHI

15.01.2024 Monday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
16.01.2024 Tuesday --do-- --do-- --do—- 20
17.01.2024 | Wednesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20 --do--
18.01.2024 | Thursday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
19.01.2024 Friday --do-- --do-- --do-= 20

COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD
22.01.2024 Monday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
23.01.2024 Tuesday —do-- --do-- --do-- 20
24.01.2024 | Wednesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20 --do--
25.01.2024 | Thursday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
26.01.2024 Friday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20

COMMITTEE @ KARACHI

29.01.2024 Monday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
30.01.2024 Tuesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
31.01.2024 | Wednesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20 --do--
01.02.2024 Thursday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
02.02.2024 Friday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
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DAT NO. OF POSTS NO. OF ADV. NO. & WRITTEN TEST
I B l DAY I i [ FOST / DEPARTMENT R+U=T | CANDIDATES PRESS RELEASE NO.
[ COMMITTEE @ KARACHI
| 12.02.2024 | Monday —-do-- --do-- --do-- 20
13.02,2024 Tuesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
14.02.2024 | Wednesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20 --do--
15.02.2024 | Thursday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
16.02.2024 |  Friday —-do-- --do-- --do-- 20
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD
1. Senior Nurse (BPS-17) 68+47=115
: 2. Differently abled person  |05+03=08
19.02.2024 | Monday | 10:00 a.m. |3" i ot Ouata 05+03=08 20 g
4. Female Quota 14+09=23
21.02.2024 | Wednesday | --do-- 8
COMMITTEE @ KARACHI
[[05.03.2024 | _Tuesday | _—do- ] —do-- [ —do— ] 3 L A --do--
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